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|GENERAL INFORMATION

Keep safe, relax at home and join the ESASO e-Forum Retina.

Tl

Based on the current situation, the format of the Congress will be
Online, through the digital ESASO educational platform, e-Los for all
ophthalmologists.

Discover a new way to enjoy knowledge, Learning never stops!

elos provides a new interactive training model dedicated to ophthalmogists.
It aims to disseminate scientific content related to the different fields in
ophthalmology (retina, glaucoma, cataract, cornea, oculoplastic, uveitis,
dry eyes, ...) It is a communication hub for the management of a scientific
community, where groups can be organized and divided into categories.

All the content of the ESASO eForum will be available live or on demand,
so you can revisit all the lectures whenever you want.

Registration fee €100 that includes:
* participation on Friday 19 June and Saturday 20 June
to the Congress

» free access to all eLos contests

© the possibility to interact in the Community
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FACULTY

Khaled Al Sabti, Kuwait City
Francesco Bandello, Italy
Maurizio Battaglia Parodi, Italy
Daniel Barthelmes, Switzerland
Francesco Boscia, Italy

Stanley Chang, USA

[tay Chowers, Israel

Michele Coppola, Italy

Borja Corcostergui, Spain
Bruno Falcomata, Italy
Michaella Goldstein, Israel
Paolo Lanzetta, Italy
Rosangela Lattanzio, Italy
Anat Loewenstein, Israel
Marco Lupidi, Italy

Rodolfo Mastropasqua, Modena
Gerard McGowan, UK

Marion Munk, Switzerland
Marco Mura, The Netherlands
Massimo Nicolo, Italy

Ayala Pollack, Israel

Mario Romano, Italy

Sandrine Zweifel, Switzerland
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FRIDAY 19 JUNE 2020

LIVE SURGERY

WELCOME Rodolfo Mastropasqua, Mario Romano
14:00-15:00 Michele Coppola

15:00-16:00 Gerard McGowan

16:00-16:15  Discussion Mario Romano

16:30-17:15 Surgical Symposium
Small-gauge for Proliferative diabetic retinopathy
Moderator: Francesco Boscia

16:30-16:45  Benefits and challenges
Marco Mura

16:45-17:00  Surgical cases
Khaled Al Sabti

17:00-17:15 Discussion

Thanks to the support of AlCOI‘I
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SATURDAY 20 JUNE 2020

Diabetic retinopathy WITH DME
Directors: F. Bandello, S. Chang, B. Corcostegui, G. Guarnaccia
Scientific Coordinators: M. Battaglia Parodi, B. Falcomata

Management of DME
Chairs: F. Bandello, B. Corcostegqui

09.00-09.05

09.05-09.10

09.10-09.15

09.15.09.20

09.20-09.25

09.25-09.30

09.30-09.40

5 Key Points on Pathogenesis
A. Pollack

5 Key Points on Imaging
S. Zweifel

5 Key Points on Anti-VEGF Treatment
P. Lanzetta

5 Key Points on Corticosteroid Treatment
A. Loewenstein

Clinical Case- DME with High VA
|. Chowers

Clinical Case- DME switched to fluocinolone
B. Falcomata

Questions & Answers

Management of PDR
Chair: B. Corcostequi

09.40-09.45

09.45-09.50

09.50-09.55

09.55-10.00

5 Key Points on Capillary Non-Perfusion Imaging
M. Battaglia Parodi

5 Key Points on PRP
D. Barthelmes

5 Key Points on Anti-VEGF
F. Bandello

5 Key Points on Combined Therapy
M. Goldstein



10.00-10.05

10.05-10.10

10.10-10.20
10.20-10.30

Clinical Case- Florid PDR
I. Chowers

Clinical Case- PRP Still Active After PRP
M. Munk

Questions & Answers

Key Note Lecture: Surgical Management of DR
S. Chang

Chair: M. Battaglia Parodi

10.30-10.40

10.40-10.50

10.50-11.00

11:00-11:15

The importance of Multimodal Imaging in diagnosis
M. Battaglia Parodi

Intravitreal injections in DME: the start makes the difference
M. Lupidi

DME 2020: from the role of aVEGF to clinical practice
R. Lattanzio

Questions & Answers

Chair: P Lanzetta

11.15-11.45

11.45-12.15

12.15-12.25
12.25-12.30

Differences in treatment regimens with anti-VEGF
P. Lanzetta

Challenges in the implementation of Treat and Extend
regimen in clinical practice
M. Nicolo

Questions & Answers

Final Greetings
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ESASO Foundation
Villa Saroli

Viale Stefano Franscini, 9
CH-6901 Lugano - Switzerland

info@esaso.org
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Thanks to the support

B
B
BAYER
E
R

) NOVARTIS

OCULUS
SURGICAL



